Last Name
Adams
Adams
Adkins
Alnoubani
Ashcraft
Bailey

Balog
Banks
Barger
Becker
Berry
Billings
Bish
Bodnar
Bohme
Bosley
Bowman
Boycan Chipps
Bradley
Brouse
Cadwell
Capell
Caraveo
Carmichael
Case
Caupp
Cerha
Chambers
Chanowski
Chenault
Chin
Christensen
Clark
Clement
Coates
Collins
Compton
Comstock
Congeni
Conley
Conteh
Coppess
Cupps

January 2018 Disciplinary Actions

First Name

Andrea
Lisa
Rebecca
Muna
Rhonda
Christina

Maegan
Lori
Kelly
Stacy
Michelle
Jesse
Lynn
Mark
Melissa
Mary
Tonya
Sierra
Violet
Ashley
Heather
Wilburn
Dawn
Crystalee
Kimberly
Jessica
Michelle
Valerie
Kevin
Sarah
Rita
Laura
Michael
Benjamin
Dusty
Samantha
Deborah
Randall
Karen
Jodi
Alieu
Jennifer
Rita

LT1:

P.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.

R.N.

P.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.

P.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.

R.N.
R.N.

DTI

D.T.

P.N.

R.N.
R.N.

P.N.

R.N.

P.N.

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.

P.N.

R.N.

P.N.

R.N.
R.N.

P.N.

R.N.
R.N.

Lic.#1:
155482
094210
282637
304829
308615
372334
139374
391457
108792
105131
390569
334081
141906
105113
396018
227352
endorse
120610
153590
133419
351860
276824
005258
001054
119499
394852
318861
095378
337496
129150
411858
endorse
365749
289148
378029
315847
121264
316883
141250
293435
278478
149148
410319
233002



Curry
Cvijanovic
Daley
Dalrymple
Daria
Davis
Davis

Dawson

Decorte
Deitch

Dixon
Dizon
Donchess
Donnally
Dorsten
Douglass
Durinka
Eckerman
Erdy
Evans

Ferrer-Arrington

Finn-Smith
Finsel
Flynn

Fox
Frazier
Frazier

Freshwater
Fry

Garber
Garcia
Geisler
George
Gettings
Gibson
Glosser
Goetz
Greene
Grunden
Guenther
Haas
Haas-Dugan
Hall

Hall

Kathy
Carol
Jessica
Rebekah
Jeanette
Adrianna
Muhammad

Shannon

Beth
Holly

Darrell
Rolando
Sheri
Anna
Emily
Kayshia
Kelly
Amy
Brenda
Jennifer
Yvonne
Elizabeth
Alesia
Natalie

Julie
Crystal
Jeanne

Jacqueline
Melissa
Tiffany
Taylor
Gregory
Taaffe
Lori

Lori
Stephen
Margaret
Amanda
Jason
Becky
Cara
Marylynn
Syreeta
Tamara

R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
DTI

DTI

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.

378255
241646
NCLEX
366604
413759
endorse
418167
130381
413332
148086
113489
309431
104693
115238
162034
260078
146170
375153
153649
102412
131293
199380
301996
endorse
220444
211846
266263
09772
342795
097744
344632
041215
NCLEX
357423
applicant
005234
399277
137474
392195
369619
383192
159619
368825
341833
270737
122447
196980
135425
128684



Halleran
Halley
Hamm
Hauser
Hawkins
Heavelyn
Henry
Herrold
Hines
Hobbs
Hoffman

Holman Hughes

Hopkins
Hosey
Howdeshell

Hutchinson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Justice
Key

Kidd

Kirk
Kirkendall
Kish
Klawonn

Knight
Kolanko
Kolcun
Lang
LaRue
Latham
Lawhorn
Lee

Leister
Lieder

Rache
Angel
Eric
Jennifer
Jeanette
Darden
Steven
Rex
Kristen
Elizabeth
Dawn
Melessia
Kelly
Leon
Ethel

Marian
Dennis
Lisa
Leslie
Linette
Robert
Shelly
Stephanie
Thirkeshia
Tracie

Derek
Katherine
Brandy
Angel
Angela
James
Kristina

Penny
Lindsay
Angelique
Alicia
Denise
Lori
Brandy
Sheena

Lauretta
Mary

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

MAC
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
MAC
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
CNP
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
CTP

419746
319627
153502
135558
NCLEX
134676
135283
164209
377924
121847
110978
324521
312965
306665
251273
08855
095939
081126
120066
366274
318465
315597
053855
Applicant
NCLEX
293674
087979
300970
372984
158265
147619
121383
196032
365704
122399
103588
333176
105215
113701
000092
163685
139972
380597
133447
020753
349835
154205
07002
07002



Mahilo
Mancini
Marcum
Marshall
Marston
Martin
Matthews
Mayer
Maynard
McCormick
McCoy
McGinnis
McGucken
Mearns
Melley
Miller
Monroe
Monstwil
Morgan
Muetzel
Napier
Noble
Noonan
Okagu
Otieno
Pack
Page
Parabtani
Parrigin
Pascarella
Patkowski
Paul
Payne
Perakovic

Pernell
Peters
Pierce
Plaster
Porta

Price
Puskar
Rader
Reilly
Ricciardo
Rill
Rolen, Jr.
Rook

Sarah
Rita
Leanna
Ebony
Angela
Kristine
Kimberly
Samantha
Christina
Brendan
April
Jeanne
Rache
Alice
Charles
Penni
Erica
Kenneth
Angelina
Megan
Jessica
Darlene
Catherine
Driemonnetta
Susan
Heather
Tammy
Stephanie
Rebecca
Leila
Irene
Melinda
Linda
Sherry

Cristy
Matthew
Tammy
Christine
Carissa

Tara

Terrisa

David

Cara

Heather
Candice-Anne
Michael
Joshua

R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
CNP
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.

330620
414724
162721
413603
143163
122003
119531
400811
146658
258409
355036
320815
389734
384325
150579
325943
121893
256439
150873
NCLEX
150108
254817
356958
155279
142877
410859
109984
NCLEX
158945
endorse
184893
102957
280722
267740
094709
NCLEX
362938
111308
113853
227085
09046
103887
119747
171063
252103
433249
369809
149694
151163



Rowland
Rush
Rutherford
Saunders

Scroggs
Sellers
Sellman
Semelsberger
Shambarger
Shaw
Shimandle

Shirley
Short
Shrewsbury

Silvernell
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soltay
Spencer
Spicer
Stack
Stacy
Stawicki
Steele
Stewart
Stone
Stratton
Suiter
Tait
Thier
Thom
Thomas
Tighe
Todd
Torres
Tuggle
Turner
Tylicki

Nicole
Colleen
Christina
Shelley

Zachary
Matthew
Lee
Dawn
Jennifer
Marlena
Sharon

Shalia
Lisa
Douglas

Stephanie
Angela
Cathryn
Deborah
Erica
Lori
Samara
Sherita
Tiffany
Christy
Kaitlyn
Kelly
Kathryn
Shawn
Rachelle
Gina
Amanda
Kevin
Cody
Julie
Linda
Penny
Kathryn
Julie
Shannon
Tracie
Suzanne
Gina
Tammy
Cortney

R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
CNS
CRNA
DT
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
CTP
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.

388863
139469
323227
406855
111432
129831
157402
326267
260510
316301
endorse
168537
04347
06696
005100
291700
398788
15504
15504
072351
216303
120978
153565
411500
305805
140354
130628
127805
347166
353226
284402
383195
131419
383762
425481
138804
356447
315060
082761
421907
178450
102485
273572
411466
424229
315304
341422
336872
145784



Vickers
Wagel
Walker
Walls
Walls
Walters
Warner
Wash
Washington
Wears
Weber
Weber
Weisburn
Wells
Westfall
Wettmarshausen
Wheeler
Whelan
Whetsel
White
Whitney

Wilbon
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wireman
Withers
Woodall
Woods

Wright

Wright
Yeagley
Young-Cole
Zarick
Zavala
Zimmerman

Deborah
Amber
Nicolette
Shawn
Shelia
Jo

Beth
Jennifer
Dorothy
Tonya
Anthony
Carly
Megan
Joby
Angela
Sylvia
Tiffany
Emily
Shannon
Amber
Danielle

Tiahna
Jaleesa
Tiffany
Charmaine
Danielle
Christina
Loretta
Christina

Ashley

Krystal
Diane
Jennifer
Jennifer
Sherri
Tana

P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
D.T.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.

086841
141934
160139
365897
107091
192005
116813
283968
300569
108768
151232
402330
358345
154524
348161
355627
404327
358005
117072
NCLEX

409744
122878
159687
endorse
142287
154883
257798
147949
129717
356346
118979
160515
002747
155693
136740
366104
409222
101005
311343



Last Name

Abbott
Allen

Archbold
Ballenger
Barosky

Baughman
Bennett
Binion
Bliss
Bricker
Burns, Jr.
Butler
Callahan
Caston
Clemmons

Clemons

Daniel
Delsignore
Dunn
Etgen
Goble
Greene

Hall
Hannah

Hanson
Hice
Hightower

Hinton
Hockman
Holman

Horton
Jacobsen

James
Johnson
Jones

First Name

Amanda
Angela

Cassidy
Catherine
April

Amber
Jessica
LaWanda
Brandon
Shelley
Bernard
Bobbi
Jill
Cherice
Ebony

Mary

Jennifer
Sandra
Kristen
Michelle
James
Angela

Leah
Debra

Jennifer
Jeffrey
Deshannon

Jennifer
Rhonda
Tonesia

Jessica
Bethany

Miranda
Mary
Tawana

January 2018 Monitoring Actions

LT1:
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
CRNA
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
CNP
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.

Lic.#1:
353314
393913
115234
134078
376909
359562
131352
307973
340844
424815
317369
251181
161237
327213
371258
165040
227549
077010
188649
00171

102631
336945
134779
130371
092280
394685
110879
102021
241446
04889

328478
308432
344932
102779
271347
112166
421617
139071
350433
350460
126754
159650
372304
127521



Kennard
King
Kornmiller

Krajacic
Legler
Lunney
MacGregor
Mason
Matusiak

Mbodj

McDaniel
Melton

Moodie-Adams
Moss

Musani

Neeley

Osborn

Pawlowicz
Ray

Robinson
Robinson
Rodgers
Rucker

Savage
Seamster
Silva
Sims
Thomas
Tingelstad
Van Der Voort
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wolf

Woods

Taryn
Laura
Diana

Lindsay
Bailey
Melody
Lynnette
Tammy
Alicja

Mohamed

Elizabeth
Jennifer

Claudia
Jessica
Margaret
Meghan
Renita

Erin
Chelsea

Keena
Sharita
Ann
Edla

John
Latoya
Elizabet
Brittny
Tanisha
Kimberly
Dustin
Lori
Taneesha
Emilee
Patricia

Heather

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
R.N.
P.N.
P.N.
DT

P.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
P.N.
R.N.
R.N.
CNP
P.N.

156396
139441
384372
139610
326037
410466
332867
056812
299518
359101
16032

400812
128027
361083
341254
100756
316369
126682
158916
387232
392894
142972
296978
401304
150571
155256
128963
280168
268770
10100

410747
149242
110113
004006
156032
121238
339581
328322
158638
405176
302489
07017

140747



